
5/23/23, 6:36 PM

HllGEPS
printableBidNoticeAbstract

Philippine Government Electronic Procurement S;

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9782498

Procuring Entity PRESIDENTIAL LEGISLATIVE LIAISON OFFICE 
Title Procurement of Various Furniture & Fixtures

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

tl£l(2

Solicitation Number: RFQ 2023-05-017

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and 
Regulations

Procurement ^tode: Negotiated Procurement 
- Small Value 
Procurement (Sec. 53.9}

Classification: Goods

Category: Furniture

Approved Budget for 
the Contract:

PHP 619,589.00

Delivery Period: 20 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Rosalie T. Morales
Exe. Asst. Ill, Acting 
Procurement Officer 
6/F AAP Tower, 683 
Aurora Blvd., Brgy. 
Mariana,
Quezon City 
Maniia
Metro Manila 
Philippines 1005 
63-2-7361116 
63-2-7361192 
rtmorales@pllo.gov.ph

Status In-Preparation

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 24/05/2023

Last Updated / Time 23/05/2023 18:31 PM

Closing Date / Time 29/05/2023 09:00 AM

Description

I. DELIVERABLES/REQUIREMENTS FROM THE SUPPLIER

The prospective bidder/s shall bid for the supply and delivery of various furniture & fixtures, to the PLLO, 
with specifications listed below:

1) 15 pieces MOBILE PEDESTAL @ 6,334.00 (Php95,010.00)
3 drawers; flush handle 
Size: W40 x D56 x H66cm 
Color: Light Gray
2) 16 pieces OFFICE CHAIR @ 4,392.00 (Php70,272.00)
Midback, mesh 
Thick cushion; swivel chairs, 
with armrest and tilting mechanism 
Color; Black
3) 3 pieces EXECUTIVE LEATHER CHAIR @ 9,260.00 (Php27,780.00)
High back; Thick cushion; swivel chairs, 
with armrest and tilting mechanism.
Color: Black
4) 3 pieces OFFICE TABLE @8,475.00 (Php25,425.00)
Size: W120xD60xH75cm 
Table Top: MFC, laminated table legs; 
metal, powder coated with 2 drawers 
fixed pedestal & keyboard tray 
Color: Beige Oak

5) 1-piece EXECUTIVE TABLE @(Php31,000.00)
Size: W160xD80xH75cm 
Laminated wood finish with side cabinet 
Size: (W100XD140XH75) 
w/ lock & Mobile Pedestal 
Color; Oak Gray
6) 1 piece 6-SEATER CONFERENCE TABLE @(Php20.000.00)
Size: 210xD100xH75cm

https;//notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUl.aspx?refid=9782498 1/2

mailto:rtmorales@pllo.gov.ph


5/23/23, 6:36 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

Cpior: Beige Oak 
25mm mfc laminated board
7) 3 pieces OVERHEAD CABINET @15,000.00 (Php45,000.00)
% plywood, laminated, 
size: W180xD52xH85cm 
Color: Maple and seml-glossy white finish
8) 2 pieces OVERHEAD CABINET @22,680.00 (Php45,360.00)
% plywood, laminated, 
size: W270xD52xH85cm 
Color: Maple and semi-glossy white finish
9) 1-piece OVERHEAD CABINET @(Phpl0,640.00)
% plywood, laminated, 
size: W90xD52xH85cm 
Color: Maple and semi-glossy white finish
10) 1-piece DIVIDER - TUBULAR AND METAL FRAMING @ (Php25,816.00)
Painted in White; 
size: W240xD15xH250cm
11) 1-piece DIVIDER - TUBULAR AND METAL FRAMING @ (Php25,816.00)
Painted In White; 
size: W180xD15xH250cm
12) 1-piece TALL CABINET @(Php46,200.00)
Customized 3/4 Plywood, laminated, 
size: W95xD60xH250cm 
Color: Maple and semi-gloss White finish
13) 1-piece STORAGE LOW CABINET @ (PhplO,640.00)
Laminated; size: W130xD35xH80cm 
Color: Maple and White semi-gloss paint finish
14) 1-piece PANTRY STORAGE OVERHEAD CABINET @(Phpl5,120.00)
Laminated; size: W75xD60xH78cm 
Color: Maple and White semi-gloss paint finish
15) 1-piece OPEN SHELVES @{Php8,470.00)
% Plywood; size: W270xD30xH45cm 
Laminated; Color: Maple
16) 1-piece LOW CABINET WITH OPEN SHELF @(Php28,560.00)
% Plywood; laminated;
color: Maple and White Semi-Gloss paint finish 
Size: W170xD25xH100cm
17) 1-piece PRINTER STAND @(Phpl6,800.00)
Size: 75x60x78cm; laminated or painted finish
18) 1-piece OVERHEAD CABINET for Pantry @(Phpl6,800.00)
Size; W90xH60XD35 cm; laminated; 
color; Maple and White Semi-Gloss paint finish

19) 4 pieces VISITORS CHAIRS @7,840.00 (Php31,360.00)
Metal framing with leatherette upholstery
20) 1 set BLINDS @ (Phpl4,000.00)
Size: 220.5cm x 211.5cm;
100% Polyester UV; Blockage: 70%
Color: Teak
21) 1 Lot Frosted Sticker, size: H135x W95cm @(Php9,520.00)
Other Information
For further Inquiries, suppliers may contact telephone nos. 8-736-1192 and 8-736-1116 c/o BAC 
Secretariat. The Quotation may be submitted through e-mail at bac@plIo.gov.ph or delivered to the 
address below:

Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat 
6th Floor AAP Tower 
683 Aurora Blvd., Brgy. Mariana, Q.C.

Created by 
Date Created

Rosalie T. Morales 
23/05/2023

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the 
system. PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the 
postings should be directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

© 2004-2023 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. CortaieMif. I Sltwnae.:

https://notices.phUgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPlLOTnender/PrintableBldNotic0AbstractUl.aspx?refid=9782498 2/2

mailto:bac@plIo.gov.ph
https://notices.phUgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPlLOTnender/PrintableBldNotic0AbstractUl.aspx?refid=9782498

